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Carthage Classic 2019 - 12/5/2019 to 12/7/2019

Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 prelims
 
#7  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 21Hawkins, Cooper J1 1:55.45

25.20 29.48 27.9832.79

CART-WI 20Mages, Mitch B2 1:55.80

25.09 30.30 28.1232.29

CART-WI 20Seroni, Nick M3 1:57.41

25.69 29.79 28.0133.92

CART-WI 21Hare, Ethan D4 1:57.77

25.21 30.87 28.1533.54

LFC 21Carter-Buckman, Marcus5 1:59.71

25.14 29.59 28.3736.61

LFC 21Rowland, Max J6 1:59.83

25.11 30.23 28.5535.94

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P7 2:01.60

25.86 31.54 28.9535.25

OLIV-MI 21Meharg, Zach A8 2:02.31

26.41 31.50 28.9935.41

LFC 20Pittman, Alec J9 2:02.72

26.46 32.46 27.3736.43

UWO-WI 20Vandenberg, Josiah E10 2:03.51

25.69 30.75 29.1337.94

OLIV-MI 18Ritter, Jacob11 2:03.58

25.16 32.75 29.6636.01

LFC 19Sawyer, Jackson L12 2:04.36

26.67 32.87 29.8035.02

IWU-IL 18Cherwin, Dillon J13 2:05.02

26.12 31.77 29.2737.86

LFC 21Thorsen, Zeb A14 2:05.89

26.07 31.07 30.2038.55

LFC 20Weller, Evan P15 2:06.29

26.50 31.51 30.3037.98

LFC 19Myers, CJ J16 2:06.31

26.81 33.03 30.9335.54

LFC 21Anderson, Thomas E17 2:06.43

26.47 33.08 30.0536.83

SNC-WI 19Cervantez, Alex J18 2:07.34

26.30 32.41 30.9937.64

LFC 18Curtis, Jack C19 2:08.29

27.45 32.36 31.5336.95

CART-WI 18Simonek, Jacob M20 2:08.64

27.72 35.14 30.6835.10

ALMA-MI 22Malhoit, Cole H21 2:10.18

28.01 35.73 30.5435.90

CART-WI 18Rognrud, Lucas J22 2:12.94

28.22 31.67 31.2041.85

UWO-WI 21Bain, David J23 2:13.11

26.47 32.85 32.0941.70

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T24 2:13.92

29.46 36.28 31.8736.31

CART-WI 18Simic, Matija25 2:14.32

27.43 32.95 33.4740.47

CU-WI 22Hinson, Jerry26 2:18.66

29.30 35.34 32.1741.85

IWU-IL 21Schmidt, Oscar A27 2:18.88

29.93 37.92 32.5438.49

OLIV-MI 21Gault, Patrick J28 2:20.47

30.53 38.66 31.8839.40

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J29 2:20.62

29.58 36.22 32.8941.93

ALMA-MI 20Carey, Max30 2:25.89

30.12 38.36 33.8843.53

 
#8  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IWU-IL 19Wong, Megan N1 2:11.82

28.48 32.35 31.1739.82

LFC 18Anderson, Violet M2 2:13.83

27.32 33.43 32.1040.98

CART-WI 21Arndt, Mattea M3 2:14.81

29.30 33.21 32.6139.69

UWO-WI 21Challoner, Sydney V4 2:15.45

28.53 35.42 32.0339.47

LFC 18Ordaz, Vanessa J5 2:16.55

29.54 35.21 32.9638.84

CU-WI 19Wong, Emily6 2:17.17

28.98 34.92 31.7941.48

CU-WI 19Hay, Ingrid7 2:17.81

30.06 33.55 31.6042.60

IWU-IL 18Feddersen, Lauren E8 2:17.96

30.30 37.19 31.3839.09

LFC 21Trevillian, Rachel P9 2:18.24

28.92 34.93 32.3242.07

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M10 2:18.36

29.43 35.09 31.6242.22

CART-WI 20Sakry, Grace S11 2:18.53

29.90 34.64 32.6941.30

LFC 19Morgan, Kylie J12 2:19.26

28.18 34.93 32.2443.91

LFC 19Rajesh, Jhanati13 2:19.28

28.64 35.15 33.8941.60

CU-WI 20Nelson, Maddie14 2:19.54

30.00 35.77 32.3841.39

ALMA-MI 19Gaines, Sarah15 2:20.53

30.68 36.81 32.9040.14

CART-WI 19Orgill, Maddie A16 2:20.92

31.33 35.23 33.6940.67

CART-WI 18Casanovas, Catie M17 2:21.43

29.89 37.15 32.8441.55

SNC-WI 19Holmstrom, Katelyn18 2:21.59

30.29 35.28 34.5841.44

UWO-WI 20Birriel, Becca N19 2:21.99

31.73 36.60 34.0039.66

SNC-WI 19Koch, Rachel M20 2:22.24

30.93 35.86 33.7941.66

CU-WI 20Andrews, Jordan21 2:23.50

27.73 34.62 35.7645.39

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N22 2:23.70

31.86 34.75 34.2742.82

UWO-WI 19Hassel, Alyssa23 2:23.92

30.04 35.45 36.3042.13

IWU-IL 19Murphy, Shannon C24 2:24.78

31.41 36.88 34.4642.03

LFC 21Karagianis, Ani S25 2:27.01

32.33 36.51 34.2843.89

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace26 2:29.16

31.74 37.89 35.5244.01

CART-WI 19Worsham, Katherine O27 2:29.59

32.65 37.58 34.6244.74

OLIV-MI 19Kunz, Kea28 2:32.28

34.69 38.39 33.7045.50

ALMA-MI 19Kayden, Emily L29 2:32.84

31.69 39.48 35.3346.34

CART-WI 18Murray, Olivia A30 2:33.32

32.37 40.11 37.0743.77

CART-WI 20Feenstra, Syd31 2:33.69

32.80 39.95 37.9243.02

CU-WI 20Kriegler, Allie32 2:36.40

33.86 42.07 37.1143.36

UWO-WI 21Wilcher, Emma C33 2:36.85

32.60 39.40 38.3846.47

CU-WI 18Faia, Elena34 2:42.86

36.19 41.72 39.0145.94

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 20Nevins, Nick J1 46.66

22.09 24.57

SNC-WI 18Trotter, Matt E2 47.49

22.58 24.91

OLIV-MI 21Wood, Eric3 48.02

23.35 24.67

CART-WI 19Moskus, Adam J4 48.10

22.74 25.36

CART-WI 20Wilson, Ross B5 48.18

23.61 24.57

CART-WI 21Burton, Wilson P6 48.34

23.02 25.32

CART-WI 21Steinke, Mitchel J7 48.47

22.60 25.87

LFC 20Witte, Graeme8 48.51

23.57 24.94

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack9 49.07

23.22 25.85

OLIV-MI 19Erickson, Cade L10 49.53

24.09 25.44

CART-WI 19Shuldes, Garrett M11 49.54

23.71 25.83

LFC 20Ulm, Nathan S12 49.60

23.92 25.68

OLIV-MI 18Moore, Carter13 50.12

24.24 25.88

CART-WI 19Poynton, Jack E14 50.35

24.13 26.22
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Men 100 Yard Free)

UWO-WI 23Gerondale, Michael J15 50.87

23.77 27.10

CART-WI 21Compton, Zack N16 51.00

24.56 26.44

LFC 19Reed, Alex M17 51.35

24.05 27.30

CART-WI 20Makenas, Alec J18 51.50

24.39 27.11

OLIV-MI 21Epplett, Kolton G19 51.95

25.18 26.77

UWO-WI 18Park, Andrew20 51.97

24.74 27.23

OLIV-MI 19Smith, Chris21 52.09

24.56 27.53

CU-WI 19Mirza, Zach22 52.32

25.25 27.07

CART-WI 18Hart, Ryan M23 52.33

25.37 26.96

CART-WI 19Roush, Spencer M24 52.41

25.10 27.31

ALMA-MI 18Hill, Sawyer A25 52.51

24.54 27.97

ALMA-MI 18Mushinski, Josh M26 52.68

24.89 27.79

CART-WI 22Gaudio, Thomas L27 54.02

26.00 28.02

IWU-IL 18Garcia, Jake H28 54.22

25.78 28.44

UWO-WI 21Baas, Zack29 54.76

25.50 29.26

CU-WI 19Braxton, Kentarrius30 55.28

25.74 29.54

ALMA-MI 18Heintzleman, Cameron31 56.08

26.82 29.26

OLIV-MI 22Decker, Thomas32 57.77

26.80 30.97

ALMA-MI 20Gutierrez, Dylan33 59.77

28.42 31.35

SNC-WI 19Garza Laurin, Dallas J34 59.83

28.64 31.19

UWO-WI 19Falk, Jarod35 1:02.67

30.54 32.13

CU-WI 18Fabian, Chris36 1:05.79

32.01 33.78

CU-WI 20Paredes, Marcelo37 1:13.26

33.62 39.64

IWU-IL 18Pinto, Shannon R--- X52.52

25.35 27.17

SNC-WI 19Grodecki, Scott B--- X54.15

25.27 28.88

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 21Rutkowski, Becca1 52.83

25.28 27.55

CART-WI 21Jones, Deann M2 52.97

25.63 27.34

LFC 21Guo, Susan3 53.73

26.00 27.73

CART-WI 21McGuire, Gianna4 53.88

25.37 28.51

UWO-WI 19Marowsky, Mariah K5 54.15

25.35 28.80

LFC 19Mullen, Kerry L6 54.93

25.80 29.13

CART-WI 21Koterba, Meghan B7 55.29

26.54 28.75

UWO-WI 19Cunningham, Hannah M8 55.40

26.64 28.76

OLIV-MI 19Eichaker, Kayla C9 55.65

26.37 29.28

LFC 19Burchart, Sarah B10 56.25

26.50 29.75

IWU-IL 20Saucedo, Lucy E11 56.30

26.81 29.49

UWO-WI 19Jaworski, Rachel E12 56.55

27.27 29.28

SNC-WI 19Santas, Clare P13 56.77

27.33 29.44

LFC 22Stinson, Hannah M14 56.87

26.86 30.01

CART-WI 19Bertaud, Izzy M15 56.94

27.25 29.69

SNC-WI 19Wilcox, Amelia16 57.06

27.42 29.64

CU-WI 18Lee, Anina17 57.07

27.35 29.72

CU-WI 18Heiman, Ellie18 57.30

27.22 30.08

LFC 19Pope, Ashlyn B19 57.52

27.52 30.00

CART-WI 21Wright, Emily L20 57.64

26.60 31.04

UWO-WI 20Shorten, Tessa M21 57.78

27.51 30.27

SNC-WI 18Norton, Natalie B22 58.23

27.99 30.24

CU-WI 18Loy, Kara23 58.24

27.71 30.53

LFC 21Mitchell, Kelsey L24 58.34

27.62 30.72

LFC 18Hansen, Sophie L25 58.52

28.13 30.39

SNC-WI 18Thompson, Sophia E26 58.75

28.04 30.71

IWU-IL 19Kurek, Donna J27 58.81

28.67 30.14

ALMA-MI 19Thompson, Paige28 59.00

27.90 31.10

CART-WI 19Schwarz, Alyssa N29 59.57

27.96 31.61

ALMA-MIChristnagel, Kathleen30 59.96

28.05 31.91

OLIV-MI 20Smith, Ally31 1:00.40

28.90 31.50

ALMA-MI 18Stambaugh, Raegan32 1:00.70

28.80 31.90

CU-WI 20Klaeser, Amanda33 1:00.79

29.06 31.73

CART-WI 18Rynders, Ali A34 1:00.90

29.02 31.88

OLIV-MI 22Hansel, Katie35 1:00.97

28.16 32.81

UWO-WI 21Beseler, Brianna R36 1:01.29

29.20 32.09

CART-WI 19Cain, Erin M37 1:01.49

28.25 33.24

SNC-WI 20Karner, Nya L38 1:01.61

28.97 32.64

CU-WI 18DeVries, Anna39 1:01.95

29.49 32.46

ALMA-MI 20Karakuc, Alex40 1:01.98

29.19 32.79

SNC-WI 19McLeod, Ally J41 1:02.10

29.08 33.02

ALMA-MI 18Nykanen, Danielle O42 1:02.71

30.08 32.63

CU-WI 18Wills, Brooke43 1:02.94

30.45 32.49

CU-WI 21Martini, Danielle J44 1:03.08

30.00 33.08

ALMA-MI 19Moe, Sydney45 1:04.76

31.01 33.75

CU-WI 18Bugajny, Olivia46 1:05.74

31.22 34.52

ALMA-MIFlatoff, Libby47 1:07.71

32.03 35.68

CU-WI 18Woyak, Kailey48 1:10.84

33.30 37.54

UWO-WI 19Perreault, Leah R49 1:10.91

34.33 36.58

OLIV-MI 18Wheeler, Karley50 1:11.43

33.61 37.82

ALMA-MI 19Thomas, Natavia51 1:16.35

34.41 41.94

OLIV-MI 18Perry, Chelsea52 1:16.67

33.55 43.12

IWU-IL 18Schmidt, Josie A--- X57.45

27.55 29.90
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#11  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LFC 21Carter-Buckman, Marcus1 1:59.49

28.72 31.73 27.5531.49

CART-WI 20Waitley, David D2 1:59.99

28.13 29.80 31.1830.88

UWO-WI 21Bain, David J3 2:03.44

28.72 30.95 31.7931.98

LFC 21Thorsen, Zeb A4 2:04.10

29.20 30.96 32.2131.73

LFC 20Weller, Evan P5 2:04.87

29.34 31.50 31.7532.28

CART-WI 18Rognrud, Lucas J6 2:08.97

29.90 32.10 33.4733.50

CART-WI 19Janovsky, Matt D7 2:09.24

30.14 32.47 33.4933.14

LFC 18Fugiel, Justin R8 2:09.69

29.70 33.66 31.7034.63

CART-WI 18Bury, Spencer C9 2:11.27

30.61 32.69 33.9034.07

OLIV-MI 18Brown, Parker10 2:12.82

31.09 33.68 33.8034.25

OLIV-MI 18O'Leary, Sebastian11 2:13.63

31.80 34.15 33.3634.32

CU-WI 21Beckman, Michael J12 2:14.80

30.49 33.32 35.7535.24

LFC 21Dwyer, Stephen D13 2:14.83

31.26 33.95 34.8734.75

ALMA-MI 21Wilburn, Nathan14 2:15.52

31.98 34.09 34.2935.16

CART-WI 18Simic, Matija15 2:15.82

31.13 34.39 34.7835.52

CU-WI 21Barkow, DJ16 2:16.35

31.30 33.87 36.0535.13

ALMA-MI 18Thomas, Eli R17 2:16.55

30.56 33.43 36.6035.96

IWU-IL 19Rapala, Jackson R18 2:16.75

32.40 34.22 34.9335.20

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray19 2:18.71

30.93 34.61 37.0336.14

SNC-WI 19Garza Laurin, Dallas J20 2:55.85

39.32 43.27 2.971:30.29

 
#12  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 19Bloode, Jordyn E1 2:09.29

29.54 31.48 34.5333.74

CU-WI 20Coons, Lindsey2 2:13.79

30.80 33.84 33.8735.28

CART-WI 20Sakry, Grace S3 2:13.82

30.68 33.61 34.6734.86

CU-WI 20Andrews, Jordan4 2:14.26

31.21 34.26 33.4335.36

LFC 20Longfield, Fallon P5 2:14.34

31.15 34.18 34.4234.59

CART-WI 20Roche, Emma C6 2:15.33

31.13 33.75 35.1635.29

CU-WI 19Hay, Ingrid7 2:15.90

31.66 34.07 34.7535.42

IWU-IL 20Ebert, Laurin T8 2:16.40

32.80 34.37 34.5434.69

UWO-WI 20Lutz, Jennifer M9 2:17.58

31.73 34.65 35.6835.52

LFC 19Rajesh, Jhanati10 2:18.20

31.83 34.20 36.0436.13

ALMA-MI 20Brown, Alli A11 2:19.20

31.89 35.07 36.3935.85

CART-WI 20Marsh, Allison E12 2:21.26

31.72 35.73 36.5937.22

CU-WI 20Paschke, Erin13 2:21.34

32.93 35.56 36.3536.50

SNC-WI 19Kubowski, Jennifer14 2:22.91

32.80 35.57 37.7236.82

IWU-IL 22Bollinger, Maddie R15 2:23.30

34.98 36.05 35.8636.41

CART-WI 19Franz, Anna E16 2:23.41

33.68 36.26 36.6436.83

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N17 2:23.55

33.77 35.78 36.9637.04

CART-WI 21Hester, Annie E18 2:24.76

34.48 36.51 36.2737.50

OLIV-MI 21Tomalka, Amelia R19 2:24.96

35.06 36.74 35.7237.44

ALMA-MI 18Wronski, Sarah M20 2:25.52

34.30 37.11 37.0837.03

IWU-IL 19Keebler, Anna M21 2:27.00

33.96 36.92 37.8538.27

UWO-WI 21Claypool, Cortney K22 2:28.06

33.90 37.85 38.3038.01

CART-WI 18Aldrich, Mackenzie A23 2:28.99

35.04 37.16 38.0238.77

IWU-IL 18Connors, Cece M24 2:29.68

34.20 37.28 39.1539.05

CU-WI 20Janz, Sara25 2:34.42

35.46 38.91 39.8640.19

IWU-IL 19Smith, Amanda M--- X2:22.15

34.02 35.45 36.6436.04

 
#13  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 21Hawkins, Cooper J1 2:08.20

28.85 32.71 33.7132.93

CART-WI 20Mages, Mitch B2 2:08.68

28.71 33.36 33.7132.90

CART-WI 21Hare, Ethan D3 2:12.73

29.83 33.10 35.4234.38

OLIV-MI 19Timmerman, Takato4 2:14.60

30.30 34.18 35.2634.86

LFC 19Sawyer, Jackson L5 2:15.38

29.90 33.38 36.6435.46

CART-WI 18Simonek, Jacob M6 2:15.68

30.65 35.25 34.6435.14

SNC-WI 18King, Wayne D7 2:16.30

29.54 33.81 37.4035.55

LFC 19Myers, CJ J8 2:18.64

30.77 35.20 36.4936.18

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T9 2:19.63

31.28 35.82 36.5935.94

LFC 19Thompson, Jack L10 2:24.29

33.18 36.16 37.8237.13

ALMA-MI 18Smith, Andrew D11 2:26.60

31.34 37.01 39.1839.07

SNC-WI 19Green, Jeffrey D12 2:28.07

33.02 37.99 38.2938.77

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L13 2:29.36

31.77 38.07 39.7439.78

IWU-IL 21Schmidt, Oscar A14 2:29.42

33.53 38.19 38.6139.09

CART-WI 18Rummelhart, Justin A15 2:32.91

33.78 37.93 41.4339.77

OLIV-MI 21Gault, Patrick J16 2:39.95

35.41 39.91 43.0141.62

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P--- X2:19.53

31.76 34.94 37.4935.34

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LFC 18Ordaz, Vanessa J1 2:31.32

34.44 38.73 39.0939.06

IWU-IL 18Feddersen, Lauren E2 2:31.46

34.90 38.30 39.0239.24

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M3 2:32.27

34.21 38.04 39.8140.21

IWU-IL 18Schmidt, Josie A4 2:33.97

35.52 39.56 39.3339.56

ALMA-MI 20Westra, Haven5 2:34.29

34.43 39.22 40.2040.44

SNC-WI 19Holmstrom, Katelyn6 2:35.15

34.18 38.92 40.9641.09

CART-WI 19Gargano-Price, Mary7 2:35.31

35.03 38.89 41.1940.20

CART-WI 21Taylor, Shae L8 2:36.22

34.34 40.02 41.0840.78

ALMA-MI 18Diener, Emily E9 2:38.47

36.01 40.52 40.3841.56

UWO-WI 20Birriel, Becca N10 2:39.34

36.18 39.75 42.0741.34

UWO-WI 19Hassel, Alyssa11 2:39.51

35.70 40.64 41.1142.06

CART-WI 20Rogney, Sophia M12 2:39.88

35.12 40.36 42.5341.87

ALMA-MI 19Ostrowski, Jennifer13 2:41.31

33.93 40.03 42.6244.73
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Preliminaries ...   (#14  Women 200 Yard Breast)

ALMA-MI 19Dilts, Allie14 2:41.90

36.98 40.93 42.2041.79

CART-WI 18Kaplan, Jordyn A15 2:42.19

34.91 40.36 43.6543.27

CART-WI 18Murray, Olivia A16 2:44.03

36.45 41.96 42.8442.78

CART-WI 19Worsham, Katherine O17 2:44.77

37.70 42.42 41.5443.11

IWU-IL 19Murphy, Shannon C18 2:44.82

37.45 41.65 42.4643.26

IWU-IL 18Stroh, Emma T19 2:45.40

38.29 41.86 42.7342.52

CART-WI 21Gelberg, Natalie R20 2:47.92

37.48 42.73 44.7942.92

OLIV-MI 18LaFoe, Sarah21 2:48.49

37.99 43.09 42.6644.75

CU-WI 20Kriegler, Allie22 2:48.58

38.38 43.23 43.5443.43

CART-WI 20Feenstra, Syd23 2:49.78

36.73 42.47 45.6044.98

CU-WI 18Wills, Brooke24 2:50.22

36.74 42.46 46.5144.51

CU-WI 18Faia, Elena25 2:56.87

39.15 44.73 46.6446.35

OLIV-MI 19Kunz, Kea26 2:59.59

40.95 44.81 46.5747.26

UWO-WI 19Perreault, Leah R27 3:04.05

40.59 46.73 47.9848.75

 
#15  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 18Darlinger, Jake C1 50.57

23.99 26.58

SNC-WI 18Trotter, Matt E2 51.42

24.23 27.19

CART-WI 20Nevins, Nick J3 51.80

24.11 27.69

CART-WI 20Seroni, Nick M4 52.53

25.07 27.46

CART-WI 21Burton, Wilson P5 52.84

24.56 28.28

OLIV-MI 18Ritter, Jacob6 53.74

24.84 28.90

CART-WI 19Janovsky, Matt D7 54.49

25.27 29.22

LFC 20Ulm, Nathan S8 55.11

26.04 29.07

UWO-WI 20Vandenberg, Josiah E9 55.28

25.47 29.81

LFC 21Anderson, Thomas E10 55.52

25.62 29.90

OLIV-MI 21Meharg, Zach A11 55.63

25.39 30.24

OLIV-MI 18Moore, Carter12 56.51

26.24 30.27

SNC-WI 19Cervantez, Alex J13 56.71

26.48 30.23

IWU-IL 18Pinto, Shannon R14 57.93

26.70 31.23

LFC 19Reed, Alex M15 58.13

26.29 31.84

ALMA-MI 22Malhoit, Cole H16 58.42

27.34 31.08

OLIV-MI 19Smith, Chris17 58.71

26.76 31.95

OLIV-MI 18O'Leary, Sebastian18 1:00.45

28.56 31.89

ALMA-MI 18Hill, Sawyer A19 1:01.86

28.36 33.50

ALMA-MI 20Carey, Max20 1:03.16

28.87 34.29

UWO-WI 20Holst, Matt D21 1:04.66

29.41 35.25

OLIV-MI 22Decker, Thomas22 1:05.25

29.72 35.53

 
#16  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LFC 21Guo, Susan1 57.62

27.05 30.57

LFC 18Anderson, Violet M2 57.91

27.32 30.59

IWU-IL 20Gilbert, Ellen A3 59.29

28.27 31.02

UWO-WI 21Challoner, Sydney V4 59.69

28.10 31.59

LFC 21Trevillian, Rachel P5 1:00.47

28.51 31.96

CART-WI 21Jones, Deann M6 1:00.53

28.37 32.16

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M7 1:00.96

28.55 32.41

CU-WI 19Wong, Emily8 1:01.47

28.66 32.81

CART-WI 21McGuire, Gianna9 1:01.72

28.27 33.45

OLIV-MI 19Eichaker, Kayla C10 1:01.93

28.19 33.74

LFC 19Morgan, Kylie J11 1:01.94

28.48 33.46

UWO-WI 20Lutz, Jennifer M12 1:02.28

29.07 33.21

UWO-WI 19Cunningham, Hannah M13 1:02.46

29.14 33.32

CART-WI 20Roche, Emma C14 1:02.53

28.62 33.91

LFC 18Hansen, Sophie L15 1:02.64

29.79 32.85

CU-WI 20Nelson, Maddie16 1:03.12

29.63 33.49

CART-WI 18Casanovas, Catie M17 1:03.16

29.34 33.82

SNC-WI 18Thompson, Sophia E18 1:03.43

29.40 34.03

IWU-IL 21Meyers, Annie C19 1:03.45

29.73 33.72

CU-WI 18Heiman, Ellie20 1:03.50

29.52 33.98

LFC 22Stinson, Hannah M21 1:03.61

29.02 34.59

CART-WI 19Bertaud, Izzy M22 1:04.62

29.50 35.12

ALMA-MI 20Karakuc, Alex23 1:05.81

30.59 35.22

LFC 19Pope, Ashlyn B24 1:06.09

30.77 35.32

ALMA-MI 19Kayden, Emily L25 1:06.58

31.43 35.15

IWU-IL 19Kurek, Donna J26 1:07.21

31.59 35.62

SNC-WI 19Koch, Rachel M27 1:07.32

30.80 36.52

CART-WI 18Rynders, Ali A28 1:07.81

31.89 35.92

OLIV-MI 20Smith, Ally29 1:08.29

31.70 36.59

ALMA-MI 18Nykanen, Danielle O30 1:09.52

32.14 37.38

UWO-WI 21Wilcher, Emma C31 1:11.02

32.37 38.65

ALMA-MI 18Stambaugh, Raegan32 1:14.34

32.91 41.43

LFC 19Mullen, Kerry L--- X1:01.10

27.87 33.23

IWU-IL 19Wong, Megan N--- X1:01.48

28.49 32.99

 
#17  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LFC 21Rowland, Max J1 4:46.31

26.13 28.44 28.9629.01

29.47 29.15 29.70 29.62

28.64 27.19

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack2 4:49.49

25.62 28.38 29.9929.30

29.87 30.08 29.97 29.69

28.77 27.82

OLIV-MI 21Wood, Eric3 4:50.29

26.65 29.14 29.7329.64

29.92 29.62 29.63 29.24

28.92 27.80
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#17  Men 500 Yard Free)

IWU-IL 19McCauley, Mason D4 4:50.57

26.63 29.49 29.7929.30

29.61 29.78 30.10 29.68

28.72 27.47

LFC 19Helms, Aaron D5 4:50.79

26.61 29.35 29.9429.78

29.98 29.96 29.52 29.43

29.11 27.11

LFC 20Pittman, Alec J6 4:51.16

25.99 28.89 29.2329.46

29.36 29.74 29.74 30.08

30.00 28.67

ALMA-MI 18Sutton, Nate D7 4:52.16

26.27 28.79 29.8229.23

29.89 29.89 30.32 30.20

29.81 27.94

CART-WI 18Darlinger, Jake C8 4:54.23

26.42 29.13 30.2629.83

30.01 29.84 29.91 30.17

29.99 28.67

IWU-IL 21Garcia, Will M9 4:56.87

26.61 29.04 30.1529.93

30.12 30.42 30.08 30.16

30.65 29.71

OLIV-MI 19Erickson, Cade L10 4:57.63

27.01 29.07 29.4629.61

29.77 29.84 31.08 30.55

30.76 30.48

UWO-WI 20Lieder, Jarrett C11 4:58.40

26.70 29.27 30.0829.94

29.97 30.01 30.48 30.89

31.29 29.77

LFC 18Curtis, Jack C12 5:01.69

26.78 29.45 30.7730.30

31.08 31.21 31.03 30.71

30.60 29.76

CART-WI 18Racanelli, Jack M13 5:02.49

27.06 29.13 30.1229.66

30.45 31.11 30.80 31.52

31.75 30.89

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P14 5:04.36

27.30 29.12 30.2329.41

30.56 30.89 32.60 32.47

32.14 29.64

IWU-IL 18Cherwin, Dillon J15 5:04.62

25.85 29.50 31.0330.42

31.27 31.30 31.43 31.79

31.53 30.50

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray16 5:05.90

26.75 29.85 31.1530.74

31.48 31.74 31.20 31.67

31.18 30.14

CART-WI 20Waitley, David D17 5:05.95

27.58 29.92 31.0030.54

31.08 30.87 31.31 31.42

31.71 30.52

UWO-WI 20Jernberg, Alex R18 5:08.00

26.52 29.22 31.4530.44

31.63 31.85 32.28 32.11

31.67 30.83

IWU-IL 19Rapala, Jackson R19 5:15.34

27.99 31.18 32.0631.79

31.62 31.94 32.41 32.79

32.09 31.47

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L20 5:15.94

27.75 30.81 32.3631.80

32.56 32.71 32.52 32.58

32.09 30.76

IWU-IL 18Garcia, Jake H21 5:17.33

28.13 31.20 32.3632.27

32.34 32.48 32.58 32.48

32.27 31.22

CART-WI 18Bury, Spencer C22 5:18.61

28.81 31.49 32.2732.11

32.35 32.57 32.55 32.46

32.55 31.45

LFC 19Thompson, Jack L23 5:19.44

27.81 31.01 32.3032.03

32.55 32.94 33.20 33.24

32.32 32.04

OLIV-MI 21Epplett, Kolton G24 5:20.68

27.75 31.45 32.1533.00

32.44 33.81 33.51 32.92

32.95 30.70

CART-WI 19Roush, Spencer M25 5:26.44

28.73 32.46 33.9232.84

33.27 32.99 33.70 33.82

33.12 31.59

ALMA-MI 18Heintzleman, Cameron26 5:26.69

28.31 31.75 33.4532.69

33.45 33.45 33.39 33.75

33.78 32.67

OLIV-MI 18Brown, Parker27 5:26.79

28.86 32.78 33.1434.17

33.65 33.80 33.14 32.89

33.52 30.84

CART-WI 18Rummelhart, Justin A28 5:32.95

30.10 32.94 34.2133.94

33.87 34.23 34.23 34.63

33.05 31.75

CU-WI 22Hinson, Jerry29 5:33.19

30.34 33.33 34.8734.13

34.18 33.89 34.52 33.74

32.79 31.40

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J30 5:39.81

29.91 33.72 34.4634.29

34.55 34.60 34.43 34.92

35.21 33.72

CU-WI 21Barkow, DJ31 5:40.88

29.76 32.66 34.4933.73

34.43 34.32 35.11 35.43

35.56 35.39

LFC 21Dwyer, Stephen D32 5:47.31

30.96 34.38 35.0235.05

35.21 35.12 35.23 34.40

33.42 38.52

ALMA-MI 20Gutierrez, Dylan33 5:59.29

31.45 35.86 36.8636.22

36.90 36.74 36.59 37.00

36.95 34.72

CART-WI 20Seroni, Nick M--- X4:46.17

26.28 28.38 28.8428.78

28.59 28.57 29.21 29.47

29.56 28.49

LFC 20Witte, Graeme--- X5:01.46

26.25 29.74 30.7830.69

30.65 31.36 31.24 30.67

31.07 29.01

 
#18  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 19Bloode, Jordyn E1 5:17.93

29.00 30.99 31.9131.69

32.01 32.44 32.76 32.57

32.99 31.57

UWO-WI 19Marowsky, Mariah K2 5:17.95

29.28 31.64 31.7731.94

32.16 32.27 32.22 32.63

32.73 31.31

IWU-IL 19Smith, Amanda M3 5:27.22

30.23 32.36 32.9132.57

33.04 33.08 33.33 33.59

33.20 32.91

CART-WI 21Koterba, Meghan B4 5:28.16

29.64 32.61 32.8232.79

32.96 32.88 33.50 33.66

34.21 33.09

IWU-IL 20Ebert, Laurin T5 5:28.97

30.58 32.64 33.1732.89

33.54 33.50 33.49 33.39

33.12 32.65

LFC 21Mitchell, Kelsey L6 5:32.81

30.29 33.37 34.0233.52

34.11 34.17 33.80 33.15

33.25 33.13

SNC-WI 18Norton, Natalie B7 5:34.96

30.31 33.28 34.2834.04

34.04 34.07 34.42 34.14

33.79 32.59

CART-WI 20Flott, Sophie M8 5:35.39

31.04 33.92 34.3734.13

33.99 33.82 33.51 33.97

33.86 32.78
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#18  Women 500 Yard Free)

CART-WI 19Orgill, Maddie A9 5:35.47

30.09 32.39 33.7033.01

34.21 34.56 34.89 34.56

34.98 33.08

IWU-IL 18Connors, Cece M10 5:37.09

31.24 32.98 34.1133.55

34.56 34.59 33.86 34.63

34.68 32.89

UWO-WI 20Shorten, Tessa M11 5:37.89

29.86 33.11 34.6334.65

35.20 34.59 34.91 34.98

34.32 31.64

ALMA-MI 21Louis-Ferdinand, Sydney M12 5:39.57

32.36 32.96 33.5833.78

33.82 33.99 34.05 34.78

34.68 35.57

CU-WI 20Klaeser, Amanda13 5:41.33

30.54 33.49 34.6534.46

34.85 34.88 35.15 35.32

34.83 33.16

LFC 21Karagianis, Ani S14 5:42.40

30.92 33.26 34.9434.61

34.64 34.84 34.76 34.91

35.16 34.36

IWU-IL 18Stroh, Emma T15 5:44.32

31.41 34.42 34.3434.72

34.69 34.93 35.45 35.28

34.89 34.19

SNC-WI 19Wilcox, Amelia16 5:45.53

31.28 34.92 34.9134.09

34.86 35.25 35.57 35.70

35.32 33.63

CART-WI 19Franz, Anna E17 5:47.51

31.07 34.28 35.1734.92

35.29 35.41 35.15 35.19

35.77 35.26

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace18 5:49.50

32.17 34.06 34.9634.72

35.21 35.26 35.54 36.19

36.03 35.36

CART-WI 18Mathieu, Julia L19 5:51.16

30.18 33.52 35.1335.07

35.93 36.34 36.57 36.51

36.23 35.68

UWO-WI 18Betththauser, Paige20 5:52.55

30.43 34.58 35.2335.80

36.10 36.34 36.85 35.91

36.41 34.90

UWO-WI 20Gray, Lexi N21 5:52.93

30.35 34.97 36.1535.84

35.60 36.49 36.59 36.50

35.91 34.53

CART-WI 19McLaughlin, Sarah M22 5:52.95

31.99 35.63 35.9135.40

35.86 36.35 36.16 36.03

35.84 33.78

UWO-WI 21Claypool, Cortney K23 5:53.16

31.98 35.23 36.8636.76

36.87 34.50 35.51 35.90

35.41 34.14

UWO-WI 21Beseler, Brianna R24 5:53.50

31.08 33.94 35.3935.06

36.04 36.46 36.74 36.90

37.02 34.87

CU-WI 20Janz, Sara25 5:53.94

30.83 34.48 36.2135.94

36.07 36.40 36.26 36.08

36.27 35.40

CART-WI 21Hester, Annie E26 5:54.89

32.08 35.00 36.0035.68

36.10 36.25 36.30 36.10

36.07 35.31

OLIV-MI 21Tomalka, Amelia R27 5:57.08

31.82 35.38 36.5736.44

35.55 36.50 36.86 36.54

36.23 35.19

CU-WI 21Martini, Danielle J28 5:57.17

31.13 34.00 35.6335.04

36.04 36.76 37.85 37.30

37.16 36.26

ALMA-MI 19Collins, Michaela29 5:57.75

32.28 35.40 36.2235.80

36.61 36.67 36.54 36.62

36.51 35.10

IWU-IL 19Keebler, Anna M30 6:03.76

32.56 35.84 37.4337.61

37.42 37.14 37.07 36.98

36.34 35.37

SNC-WI 20Mullican, Maggie B31 6:15.40

33.17 36.14 36.6736.53

37.25 38.07 39.13 39.50

39.64 39.30

ALMA-MI 19Moe, Sydney32 6:21.77

34.10 37.44 38.4337.70

38.65 38.88 38.94 39.62

39.49 38.52

SNC-WI 19McLeod, Ally J33 6:26.86

31.46 36.44 39.8938.03

40.34 40.59 40.42 41.27

39.89 38.53

CU-WI 18Bugajny, Olivia34 6:33.35

35.48 38.38 39.8039.09

40.81 40.42 40.76 40.63

40.43 37.55

OLIV-MI 18Wheeler, Karley35 6:44.52

37.21 39.77 40.3239.79

40.45 41.85 41.63 41.87

41.83 39.80

IWU-IL 21Meyers, Annie C--- X5:35.75

31.64 33.25 33.9233.64

34.25 34.06 34.60 34.14

33.71 32.54

SNC-WI 19Santas, Clare P--- X5:37.76

29.85 33.42 34.8534.69

35.01 34.94 35.06 35.23

33.50 31.21

IWU-IL 22Bollinger, Maddie R--- X5:46.56

32.19 34.81 35.1434.99

35.14 35.02 35.57 34.81

35.04 33.85

 
#19  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 20Wilson, Ross B1 55.79

26.05 29.74

OLIV-MI 19Timmerman, Takato2 56.16

26.58 29.58

CART-WI 19Janovsky, Matt D3 57.17

26.07 31.10

CART-WI 19Shuldes, Garrett M4 58.40

27.19 31.21

CART-WI 18Simic, Matija5 59.25

26.54 32.71

CART-WI 19Poynton, Jack E6 59.59

27.83 31.76

CART-WI 18Rognrud, Lucas J7 1:00.12

26.49 33.63

CU-WI 21Beckman, Michael J8 1:00.93

28.41 32.52

SNC-WI 19Green, Jeffrey D9 1:01.49

28.96 32.53

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T10 1:01.99

29.60 32.39

ALMA-MI 18Thomas, Eli R11 1:02.33

28.52 33.81

CU-WI 19Braxton, Kentarrius12 1:04.80

29.67 35.13

 
#20  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M1 1:02.58

28.86 33.72

CU-WI 20Coons, Lindsey2 1:02.70

28.44 34.26

CU-WI 20Andrews, Jordan3 1:03.78

28.00 35.78

CART-WI 20Marsh, Allison E4 1:04.52

29.53 34.99

CART-WI 21Taylor, Shae L5 1:04.76

31.05 33.71

ALMA-MI 19Gaines, Sarah6 1:05.81

31.21 34.60
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#20  Women 100 Yard IM)

CART-WI 19Gargano-Price, Mary7 1:06.76

30.41 36.35

CART-WI 20Rogney, Sophia M8 1:07.32

31.74 35.58

CU-WI 20Paschke, Erin9 1:07.88

29.72 38.16

CART-WI 19Schwarz, Alyssa N10 1:08.22

30.29 37.93

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N11 1:08.59

31.65 36.94

CART-WI 21Gelberg, Natalie R12 1:09.76

32.22 37.54

SNC-WI 19Kubowski, Jennifer13 1:10.96

32.27 38.69

OLIV-MI 18LaFoe, Sarah14 1:12.61

34.90 37.71

SNC-WI 20Karner, Nya L15 1:12.67

32.98 39.69

OLIV-MI 22Hansel, Katie16 1:21.84

36.32 45.52
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 Finals
 
#5  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 3:24.12

Seroni, Nick M 20 Mages, Mitch B 20

Darlinger, Jake C 18 Nevins, Nick J 20

26.17 53.03 54.6625.12

23.27 50.33 21.62 46.10

AOLIV-MI2 3:35.27

Meharg, Zach A 21 Timmerman, Takato 19

Ritter, Jacob 18 Wood, Eric 21

27.30 56.46 58.2227.08

24.47 53.27 22.18 47.32

BCART-WI3 3:36.01

Waitley, David D 20 Hare, Ethan D 21

Janovsky, Matt D 19 Moskus, Adam J 19

27.57 56.75 58.4226.79

24.53 53.65 22.33 47.19

ALFC4 3:37.82

Carter-Buckman, Marcus 21 Rowland, Max J 21

Anderson, Thomas E 21 Witte, Graeme 20

25.65 52.99 1:00.5227.82

25.25 55.69 22.91 48.62

ASNC-WI5 3:43.74

King, Wayne D 18 Riley, Killian P 18

Trotter, Matt E 18 Scribano, Ray 19

27.60 57.35 1:01.0728.23

24.18 51.62 25.26 53.70

AUWO-WI6 3:44.75

Bain, David J 21 Jernberg, Alex R 20

Vandenberg, Josiah E 20 Park, Andrew 18

26.70 56.04 1:01.7228.51

24.96 54.68 24.59 52.31

BLFC7 3:46.22

Thorsen, Zeb A 21 Sawyer, Jackson L 19

Helms, Aaron D 19 Fugiel, Justin R 18

27.88 57.17 1:02.4628.37

26.22 56.51 23.63 50.08

AIWU-IL8 3:49.56

Cherwin, Dillon J 18 McCauley, Mason D 19

Pinto, Shannon R 18 Garcia, Will M 21

27.58 58.48 1:04.2529.42

26.12 57.76 23.38 49.07

AALMA-MI9 4:01.38

Thomas, Eli R 18 Smith, Andrew D 18

Carey, Max 20 Hill, Sawyer A 18

29.51 1:01.87 1:05.5429.63

28.04 1:01.58 24.00 52.39

ACU-WI10 4:02.94

Beckman, Michael J 21 Braxton, Kentarrius 19

Hinson, Jerry 22 Mirza, Zach 19

28.56 1:00.08 1:07.8631.36

28.73 1:04.02 24.54 50.98

BOLIV-MI11 4:06.55

Brown, Parker 18 Gault, Patrick J 21

Moore, Carter 18 Decker, Thomas 22

30.54 1:03.98 1:10.3232.19

25.50 55.28 26.95 56.97

BSNC-WI12 4:07.88

Garza Laurin, Dallas J 19 Martin, Sam T 18

Cervantez, Alex J 19 Green, Jeffrey D 19

36.32 1:14.62 1:03.8728.97

25.92 56.63 24.90 52.76

CCART-WI--- X3:39.20

Hawkins, Cooper J 21 Simonek, Jacob M 18

Wilson, Ross B 20 Steinke, Mitchel J 21

26.80 54.74 1:01.0828.21

25.40 53.56 23.35 49.82

CLFC--- X3:45.73

Weller, Evan P 20 Myers, CJ J 19

Pittman, Alec J 20 Reed, Alex M 19

27.72 57.06 1:03.0729.44

24.93 54.72 23.61 50.88

DCART-WI--- X3:48.78

Rognrud, Lucas J 18 Simic, Matija 18

Compton, Zack N 21 Poynton, Jack E 19

27.69 58.49 1:05.2530.33

25.91 54.81 23.44 50.23

ECART-WI--- X3:56.24

Burton, Wilson P 21 Rummelhart, Justin A 18

Racanelli, Jack M 18 Bury, Spencer C 18

28.12 58.54 1:08.8832.16

25.78 56.38 24.89 52.44

 
#6  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 4:01.21

Bloode, Jordyn E 19 Macho, Kinzee M 19

Merucci, Elise M 19 Rutkowski, Becca 21

29.17 1:00.05 1:09.2031.83

27.58 59.76 24.81 52.20

AUWO-WI2 4:06.47

Lutz, Jennifer M 20 Challoner, Sydney V 21

Cunningham, Hannah M 19 Marowsky, Mariah K 19

30.99 1:04.19 1:08.7131.94

27.73 1:00.63 24.77 52.94

ALFC3 4:06.82

Longfield, Fallon P 20 Ordaz, Vanessa J 18

Anderson, Violet M 18 Mullen, Kerry L 19

29.86 1:03.08 1:09.8732.17

26.61 58.02 26.06 55.85

AIWU-IL4 4:07.68

Wong, Megan N 19 Feddersen, Lauren E 18

Gilbert, Ellen A 20 Saucedo, Lucy E 20

29.98 1:01.84 1:09.6932.58

27.85 59.16 27.00 56.99

ACU-WI5 4:07.87

Coons, Lindsey 20 Nelson, Maddie 20

Wong, Emily 19 Andrews, Jordan 20

28.19 58.65 1:13.5234.28

27.56 59.94 25.79 55.76

BCART-WI6 4:10.86

Sakry, Grace S 20 Taylor, Shae L 21

McGuire, Gianna 21 Wright, Emily L 21

29.56 1:00.98 1:12.6133.31

26.97 1:00.38 26.34 56.89

AALMA-MI7 4:13.10

Brown, Alli A 20 Ostrowski, Jennifer 19

Diener, Emily E 18 Gaines, Sarah 19

29.25 1:01.35 1:11.8532.62

29.03 1:03.38 26.88 56.52

BLFC8 4:16.06

Rajesh, Jhanati 19 Burchart, Sarah B 19

Trevillian, Rachel P 21 Morgan, Kylie J 19

31.48 1:06.29 1:12.3731.83

27.91 1:00.78 26.29 56.62

BCU-WI9 4:17.49

Hay, Ingrid 19 Wills, Brooke 18

Heiman, Ellie 18 Lee, Anina 18

29.57 1:00.84 1:15.3535.05

28.28 1:04.19 26.98 57.11

ASNC-WI10 4:17.87

Kubowski, Jennifer 19 Holmstrom, Katelyn 19

Thompson, Sophia E 18 Santas, Clare P 19

31.54 1:05.39 1:11.4332.54

29.12 1:03.34 27.62 57.71

BIWU-IL11 4:19.54

Bollinger, Maddie R 22 Schmidt, Josie A 18

Meyers, Annie C 21 Smith, Amanda M 19

31.84 1:04.88 1:11.9133.56

30.04 1:04.48 27.57 58.27

AOLIV-MI12 4:26.02

Tomalka, Amelia R 21 LaFoe, Sarah 18

Eichaker, Kayla C 19 Kunz, Kea 19

33.69 1:09.07 1:17.1436.57

27.90 1:02.23 26.74 57.58

BUWO-WI13 4:30.36

Claypool, Cortney K 21 Hassel, Alyssa 19

Wilcher, Emma C 21 Jaworski, Rachel E 19

33.62 1:10.56 1:12.3133.40

32.13 1:10.99 27.08 56.50

BSNC-WI14 4:38.24

Wilcox, Amelia 19 Biundo, Kristina N 19

Koch, Rachel M 19 Karner, Nya L 20

34.19 1:11.32 1:18.0736.72

30.75 1:07.95 29.10 1:00.90

CCART-WI--- X4:16.55

Marsh, Allison E 20 Gargano-Price, Mary 19

Roche, Emma C 20 Rogney, Sophia M 20

30.44 1:03.51 1:11.8933.30

28.21 1:03.33 27.44 57.82

DCART-WI--- X4:25.57

Franz, Anna E 19 Murray, Olivia A 18

Casanovas, Catie M 18 Flott, Sophie M 20

32.48 1:07.17 1:13.7533.88

29.15 1:04.22 28.46 1:00.43

ECART-WI--- X4:37.71

Aldrich, Mackenzie A 18 Gelberg, Natalie R 21

Rynders, Ali A 18 Cain, Erin M 19

34.77 1:10.18 1:19.6336.76

30.75 1:06.93 28.28 1:00.97
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 Finals
 
#7  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 21Hawkins, Cooper J1 1:52.65

25.29 28.57 26.6232.17

CART-WI 20Mages, Mitch B2 1:53.18

24.79 29.81 26.5432.04

CART-WI 20Seroni, Nick M3 1:55.45

25.06 29.68 26.8433.87

CART-WI 21Hare, Ethan D4 1:57.04

25.33 30.99 28.0632.66

LFC 21Rowland, Max J5 2:00.71

25.21 30.74 28.4936.27

LFC 21Carter-Buckman, Marcus6 2:01.26

26.16 31.82 27.6535.63

LFC 20Pittman, Alec J7 2:01.89

26.46 31.92 27.6135.90

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P8 2:02.98

25.92 32.08 28.5436.44

OLIV-MI 21Meharg, Zach A9 2:03.02

26.76 31.56 28.7735.93

UWO-WI 20Vandenberg, Josiah E10 2:05.89

26.09 32.16 29.4638.18

B - Final

OLIV-MI 18Ritter, Jacob11 2:02.42

25.69 32.64 28.5135.58

LFC 19Sawyer, Jackson L12 2:05.86

26.97 32.88 29.6936.32

IWU-IL 18Cherwin, Dillon J13 2:06.05

26.39 30.62 29.7439.30

LFC 21Thorsen, Zeb A14 2:06.63

27.17 31.72 29.6638.08

LFC 19Myers, CJ J15 2:06.83

26.84 33.66 30.8635.47

LFC 20Weller, Evan P16 2:07.15

26.12 31.79 30.7738.47

SNC-WI 19Cervantez, Alex J17 2:08.23

27.33 33.39 29.3638.15

LFC 21Anderson, Thomas E18 2:08.31

27.33 33.89 29.6737.42

ALMA-MI 22Malhoit, Cole H19 2:08.59

27.52 34.63 29.8436.60

CART-WI 18Simonek, Jacob M20 2:08.90

28.90 35.59 30.3334.08

C - Final

CART-WI 18Simic, Matija21 2:11.18

27.84 34.03 30.7538.56

CART-WI 18Rognrud, Lucas J22 2:11.26

29.27 32.23 29.0940.67

UWO-WI 21Bain, David J23 2:13.44

27.66 33.92 30.9640.90

CU-WI 22Hinson, Jerry24 2:18.85

29.42 35.91 31.6941.83

IWU-IL 21Schmidt, Oscar A25 2:19.18

30.08 37.14 32.4539.51

ALMA-MI 20Carey, Max26 2:22.94

31.12 38.71 31.3541.76

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J27 2:24.08

30.34 38.40 33.2542.09

OLIV-MI 21Gault, Patrick J28 2:26.30

32.10 39.24 34.9939.97

 
#8  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IWU-IL 19Wong, Megan N1 2:11.29

28.52 32.14 30.8939.74

LFC 18Anderson, Violet M2 2:13.05

28.21 33.59 30.9440.31

CART-WI 21Arndt, Mattea M3 2:14.08

29.08 33.06 32.2439.70

CU-WI 19Hay, Ingrid4 2:14.48

28.79 33.02 31.8040.87

CU-WI 19Wong, Emily5 2:15.75

28.64 34.83 31.4040.88

IWU-IL 18Feddersen, Lauren E6 2:16.62

30.41 36.63 31.1138.47

LFC 21Trevillian, Rachel P7 2:16.93

29.10 34.67 31.6541.51

UWO-WI 21Challoner, Sydney V8 2:17.02

28.91 36.34 31.8439.93

LFC 18Ordaz, Vanessa J9 2:17.49

30.00 34.97 32.7939.73

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M10 2:18.73

29.61 35.75 31.2642.11

B - Final

CART-WI 20Sakry, Grace S11 2:15.31

28.91 33.36 32.1040.94

CU-WI 20Nelson, Maddie12 2:18.35

29.36 35.99 32.2540.75

SNC-WI 19Holmstrom, Katelyn13 2:19.61

30.44 35.71 32.7040.76

LFC 19Morgan, Kylie J14 2:19.76

28.45 34.66 31.9544.70

CART-WI 19Orgill, Maddie A15 2:19.84

30.96 35.24 33.1940.45

ALMA-MI 19Gaines, Sarah16 2:20.09

30.50 36.44 32.9640.19

UWO-WI 20Birriel, Becca N17 2:20.99

30.95 36.51 32.5640.97

CART-WI 18Casanovas, Catie M18 2:21.17

30.10 37.46 32.4141.20

CU-WI 20Andrews, Jordan19 2:26.55

28.07 36.93 35.8445.71

SNC-WI 19Koch, Rachel M20 2:32.62

32.73 38.22 36.9544.72

C - Final

UWO-WI 19Hassel, Alyssa21 2:21.65

30.50 35.03 34.4741.65

IWU-IL 19Murphy, Shannon C22 2:22.43

31.18 36.42 33.1541.68

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N23 2:24.03

31.87 35.76 33.9442.46

LFC 21Karagianis, Ani S24 2:25.69

31.35 36.69 33.4744.18

CART-WI 19Worsham, Katherine O25 2:26.87

30.84 37.80 33.6844.55

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace26 2:27.26

31.71 37.17 34.9743.41

CART-WI 18Murray, Olivia A27 2:29.95

32.36 38.43 35.7443.42

CART-WI 20Feenstra, Syd28 2:31.32

32.30 40.10 36.5342.39

ALMA-MI 19Kayden, Emily L29 2:35.48

32.51 41.03 35.6446.30

OLIV-MI 19Kunz, Kea30 2:40.20

35.52 41.12 37.4146.15

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 20Nevins, Nick J1 47.17

22.55 24.62

OLIV-MI 21Wood, Eric2 47.31

22.86 24.45

SNC-WI 18Trotter, Matt E3 47.44

22.48 24.96

CART-WI 20Wilson, Ross B4 47.55

22.96 24.59

CART-WI 19Moskus, Adam J5 47.58

23.09 24.49

CART-WI 21Burton, Wilson P6 48.28

23.11 25.17

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack7 48.44

23.20 25.24

LFC 20Witte, Graeme8 48.53

23.53 25.00

CART-WI 21Steinke, Mitchel J9 49.41

22.96 26.45

OLIV-MI 19Erickson, Cade L10 49.93

24.13 25.80

B - Final

LFC 20Ulm, Nathan S11 49.58

23.67 25.91

CART-WI 19Poynton, Jack E12 49.65

23.74 25.91

CART-WI 19Shuldes, Garrett M13 49.82

23.50 26.32

CART-WI 21Compton, Zack N14 49.88

24.10 25.78

OLIV-MI 18Moore, Carter15 49.99

24.21 25.78

UWO-WI 23Gerondale, Michael J16 50.12

23.93 26.19

LFC 19Reed, Alex M17 51.67

24.21 27.46

CART-WI 20Makenas, Alec J18 51.90

24.34 27.56
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B - Final ...   (#9  Men 100 Yard Free)

UWO-WI 18Park, Andrew19 52.03

25.22 26.81

OLIV-MI 21Epplett, Kolton G20 52.04

25.18 26.86

C - Final

CU-WI 19Mirza, Zach21 51.53

24.85 26.68

CART-WI 19Roush, Spencer M22 52.12

25.05 27.07

CART-WI 18Hart, Ryan M23 52.20

24.50 27.70

OLIV-MI 19Smith, Chris24 52.29

24.95 27.34

ALMA-MI 18Hill, Sawyer A25 52.63

25.16 27.47

ALMA-MI 18Mushinski, Josh M26 52.65

25.13 27.52

CU-WI 19Braxton, Kentarrius27 53.27

25.23 28.04

IWU-IL 18Garcia, Jake H28 53.53

25.57 27.96

CART-WI 22Gaudio, Thomas L29 54.01

25.99 28.02

UWO-WI 21Baas, Zack30 54.61

26.42 28.19

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UWO-WI 19Marowsky, Mariah K1 52.80

25.34 27.46

CART-WI 21Rutkowski, Becca2 52.87

25.47 27.40

CART-WI 21Jones, Deann M3 53.07

25.95 27.12

LFC 21Guo, Susan4 53.44

25.59 27.85

CART-WI 21McGuire, Gianna5 54.50

25.89 28.61

LFC 19Burchart, Sarah B6 55.70

26.26 29.44

UWO-WI 19Cunningham, Hannah M7 56.06

26.97 29.09

CART-WI 21Koterba, Meghan B8 56.09

26.67 29.42

OLIV-MI 19Eichaker, Kayla C9 56.10

26.87 29.23

LFC 19Mullen, Kerry L10 56.60

26.29 30.31

B - Final

CART-WI 19Bertaud, Izzy M11 55.75

26.75 29.00

CART-WI 21Wright, Emily L12 56.50

26.74 29.76

SNC-WI 19Santas, Clare P*13 56.90

27.73 29.17

UWO-WI 19Jaworski, Rachel E*13 56.90

27.49 29.41

LFC 22Stinson, Hannah M15 57.41

27.97 29.44

LFC 19Pope, Ashlyn B16 57.45

27.35 30.10

CU-WI 18Heiman, Ellie17 57.47

27.54 29.93

CU-WI 18Lee, Anina18 58.45

28.10 30.35

IWU-IL 20Saucedo, Lucy E19 59.03

28.09 30.94

SNC-WI 19Wilcox, Amelia20 59.49

28.65 30.84

C - Final

UWO-WI 20Shorten, Tessa M21 57.15

27.45 29.70

CU-WI 18Loy, Kara22 57.56

27.67 29.89

SNC-WI 18Thompson, Sophia E23 58.18

27.89 30.29

IWU-IL 19Kurek, Donna J24 58.48

28.40 30.08

CART-WI 19Schwarz, Alyssa N25 58.51

27.98 30.53

ALMA-MIChristnagel, Kathleen26 58.93

28.06 30.87

LFC 21Mitchell, Kelsey L27 58.95

28.29 30.66

ALMA-MI 19Thompson, Paige28 59.00

28.06 30.94

LFC 18Hansen, Sophie L29 59.03

28.39 30.64

OLIV-MI 20Smith, Ally30 1:00.62

28.91 31.71

 
#11  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LFC 21Carter-Buckman, Marcus1 1:58.60

28.48 30.02 30.2729.83

CART-WI 20Waitley, David D2 2:00.23

28.44 30.26 30.9730.56

UWO-WI 21Bain, David J3 2:02.66

28.28 31.19 31.4031.79

LFC 20Weller, Evan P4 2:05.11

28.93 31.58 32.1332.47

LFC 21Thorsen, Zeb A5 2:05.35

29.53 31.28 31.9032.64

CART-WI 18Rognrud, Lucas J6 2:11.14

30.92 33.63 32.7133.88

CART-WI 19Janovsky, Matt D7 2:11.19

30.42 32.97 33.8733.93

LFC 18Fugiel, Justin R8 2:11.64

30.72 34.26 32.2934.37

OLIV-MI 18Brown, Parker9 2:12.74

32.04 33.95 33.0933.66

CART-WI 18Bury, Spencer C10 2:12.80

31.36 33.42 33.9634.06

B - Final

CU-WI 21Beckman, Michael J11 2:11.05

29.67 32.53 34.8633.99

OLIV-MI 18O'Leary, Sebastian12 2:12.16

31.34 33.74 32.8034.28

ALMA-MI 21Wilburn, Nathan13 2:14.63

31.36 34.28 34.3034.69

CART-WI 18Simic, Matija14 2:14.70

30.19 34.06 34.6635.79

LFC 21Dwyer, Stephen D15 2:16.24

33.04 34.49 34.1034.61

IWU-IL 19Rapala, Jackson R16 2:16.49

32.56 35.33 33.6734.93

CU-WI 21Barkow, DJ17 2:17.46

31.28 34.10 36.3235.76

ALMA-MI 18Thomas, Eli R18 2:18.97

31.86 35.06 35.6136.44

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray19 2:20.42

32.67 36.25 35.2636.24

SNC-WI 19Garza Laurin, Dallas J20 2:47.46

37.40 42.25 41.7746.04

 
#12  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CU-WI 20Coons, Lindsey1 2:08.03

29.78 32.16 32.9533.14

CART-WI 19Bloode, Jordyn E2 2:08.34

29.57 31.97 33.1333.67

CU-WI 19Hay, Ingrid3 2:12.04

30.58 32.95 34.1534.36

CART-WI 20Sakry, Grace S4 2:12.80

30.30 33.01 34.5534.94

CART-WI 20Roche, Emma C5 2:15.80

31.29 33.88 35.4135.22

LFC 20Longfield, Fallon P6 2:16.78

31.57 34.50 35.3235.39

UWO-WI 20Lutz, Jennifer M7 2:16.98

31.37 34.05 35.9035.66

IWU-IL 20Ebert, Laurin T8 2:18.05

33.36 34.87 34.6835.14

LFC 19Rajesh, Jhanati9 2:18.20

31.77 34.79 35.0236.62

CU-WI 20Andrews, Jordan10 2:18.54

30.64 34.39 36.6936.82

B - Final

ALMA-MI 20Brown, Alli A11 2:17.34

32.00 34.90 34.9035.54

CU-WI 20Paschke, Erin12 2:19.96

31.73 35.41 36.1536.67

CART-WI 20Marsh, Allison E13 2:20.25

32.55 35.45 35.3636.89



Carthage College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:05 PM  12/6/2019  Page 4

Carthage Classic 2019 - 12/5/2019 to 12/7/2019

Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 Finals
B - Final ...   (#12  Women 200 Yard Back)

IWU-IL 22Bollinger, Maddie R14 2:20.85

33.82 35.87 35.3635.80

CART-WI 19Franz, Anna E15 2:21.17

33.28 35.49 36.0936.31

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N16 2:22.43

33.73 36.05 35.6437.01

SNC-WI 19Kubowski, Jennifer17 2:23.66

33.46 36.15 36.6537.40

ALMA-MI 18Wronski, Sarah M18 2:23.81

33.42 36.92 35.8637.61

CART-WI 21Hester, Annie E19 2:26.21

33.98 36.71 37.3738.15

OLIV-MI 21Tomalka, Amelia R20 2:35.57

37.39 39.00 38.9140.27

C - Final

UWO-WI 21Claypool, Cortney K21 2:25.25

34.13 36.95 36.7437.43

IWU-IL 19Keebler, Anna M22 2:25.73

35.13 37.20 35.9237.48

IWU-IL 18Connors, Cece M23 2:30.90

36.87 37.71 37.9738.35

CART-WI 18Aldrich, Mackenzie A24 2:33.16

37.01 39.32 37.5739.26

CU-WI 20Janz, Sara25 2:34.74

35.78 38.76 39.4140.79

 
#13  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 20Mages, Mitch B1 2:05.18

27.62 32.04 33.1132.41

CART-WI 21Hawkins, Cooper J2 2:05.54

28.56 31.73 32.8932.36

OLIV-MI 19Timmerman, Takato3 2:11.84

28.38 32.75 36.2434.47

CART-WI 21Hare, Ethan D4 2:12.67

29.77 33.52 34.9934.39

CART-WI 18Simonek, Jacob M5 2:16.67

31.04 34.63 35.3035.70

SNC-WI 18King, Wayne D6 2:17.43

30.83 35.63 35.0735.90

LFC 19Sawyer, Jackson L7 2:17.78

31.60 34.75 35.9635.47

LFC 19Myers, CJ J8 2:18.96

30.94 34.83 36.9336.26

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T9 2:19.71

31.77 36.51 35.4835.95

LFC 19Thompson, Jack L10 2:23.38

31.93 36.59 37.1737.69

B - Final

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L11 2:25.56

32.38 37.32 37.0738.79

SNC-WI 19Green, Jeffrey D12 2:27.13

33.47 38.39 37.0938.18

ALMA-MI 18Smith, Andrew D13 2:27.76

32.46 36.70 39.5439.06

IWU-IL 21Schmidt, Oscar A14 2:28.92

33.76 38.40 37.8438.92

CART-WI 18Rummelhart, Justin A15 2:33.90

34.35 39.05 40.8239.68

OLIV-MI 21Gault, Patrick J16 2:42.02

35.40 40.45 43.4542.72

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M1 2:30.56

33.42 37.64 40.1439.36

IWU-IL 18Feddersen, Lauren E2 2:31.37

34.95 38.60 38.8538.97

SNC-WI 19Holmstrom, Katelyn3 2:32.36

33.78 37.98 40.9039.70

LFC 18Ordaz, Vanessa J4 2:34.08

34.87 39.20 40.1439.87

ALMA-MI 20Westra, Haven5 2:36.03

34.58 39.26 41.4040.79

CART-WI 19Gargano-Price, Mary6 2:36.38

34.81 39.48 41.3740.72

IWU-IL 18Schmidt, Josie A7 2:36.56

35.64 39.46 40.8940.57

CART-WI 21Taylor, Shae L8 2:37.17

34.30 40.15 41.0241.70

UWO-WI 20Birriel, Becca N9 2:37.83

35.73 39.66 41.8440.60

ALMA-MI 18Diener, Emily E10 2:39.50

35.91 42.30 40.2041.09

B - Final

ALMA-MI 19Ostrowski, Jennifer11 2:35.69

35.55 41.16 38.2840.70

UWO-WI 19Hassel, Alyssa12 2:39.74

35.47 40.46 41.8241.99

CART-WI 20Rogney, Sophia M13 2:39.78

35.26 41.03 42.3541.14

IWU-IL 19Murphy, Shannon C14 2:41.29

37.02 41.57 41.2241.48

CART-WI 18Murray, Olivia A15 2:41.38

35.97 41.75 40.5143.15

CART-WI 19Worsham, Katherine O16 2:42.17

37.04 42.23 41.3341.57

ALMA-MI 19Dilts, Allie17 2:42.29

36.86 42.11 40.6342.69

CART-WI 18Kaplan, Jordyn A18 2:42.42

34.73 40.19 44.4543.05

IWU-IL 18Stroh, Emma T19 2:46.06

37.60 42.83 42.6243.01

CART-WI 21Gelberg, Natalie R20 2:46.85

36.87 43.30 43.5543.13

C - Final

OLIV-MI 18LaFoe, Sarah21 2:44.83

38.09 42.35 42.3742.02

CART-WI 20Feenstra, Syd22 2:45.32

36.78 41.24 44.3242.98

CU-WI 20Kriegler, Allie23 2:49.25

38.36 42.79 43.7444.36

CU-WI 18Wills, Brooke24 2:50.08

37.13 42.17 45.7445.04

CU-WI 18Faia, Elena25 2:51.21

38.17 43.37 45.2944.38

OLIV-MI 19Kunz, Kea26 2:53.99

39.77 44.02 44.5445.66

UWO-WI 19Perreault, Leah R27 3:05.71

41.86 48.51 47.3547.99

 
#15  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 18Darlinger, Jake C1 50.56

23.86 26.70

CART-WI 20Seroni, Nick M2 50.58

23.71 26.87

SNC-WI 18Trotter, Matt E3 50.92

23.66 27.26

CART-WI 20Nevins, Nick J4 52.28

24.51 27.77

CART-WI 21Burton, Wilson P5 52.98

24.54 28.44

OLIV-MI 18Ritter, Jacob6 53.55

24.74 28.81

UWO-WI 20Vandenberg, Josiah E7 54.99

25.38 29.61

CART-WI 19Janovsky, Matt D8 55.01

25.40 29.61

LFC 20Ulm, Nathan S9 55.19

26.17 29.02

LFC 21Anderson, Thomas E10 57.41

26.22 31.19

B - Final

OLIV-MI 21Meharg, Zach A11 55.56

25.97 29.59

OLIV-MI 18Moore, Carter12 56.22

26.29 29.93

SNC-WI 19Cervantez, Alex J13 56.96

27.02 29.94

IWU-IL 18Pinto, Shannon R14 58.27

27.46 30.81

LFC 19Reed, Alex M15 58.28

26.44 31.84

ALMA-MI 22Malhoit, Cole H16 58.92

27.74 31.18

OLIV-MI 19Smith, Chris17 59.70

27.33 32.37

OLIV-MI 18O'Leary, Sebastian18 1:00.37

28.74 31.63

ALMA-MI 18Hill, Sawyer A19 1:00.99

27.68 33.31

ALMA-MI 20Carey, Max20 1:02.08

29.23 32.85
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 Finals
C - Final ...   (#15  Men 100 Yard Fly)

C - Final

OLIV-MI 22Decker, Thomas21 1:02.22

28.27 33.95

UWO-WI 20Holst, Matt D22 1:04.86

29.42 35.44

 
#16  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LFC 18Anderson, Violet M1 58.18

27.52 30.66

LFC 21Guo, Susan2 58.19

27.52 30.67

IWU-IL 20Gilbert, Ellen A3 59.37

29.08 30.29

LFC 21Trevillian, Rachel P4 59.60

28.27 31.33

UWO-WI 21Challoner, Sydney V5 1:00.02

28.19 31.83

CU-WI 19Wong, Emily6 1:00.60

28.27 32.33

CART-WI 21McGuire, Gianna7 1:00.70

28.10 32.60

CART-WI 21Jones, Deann M8 1:00.71

28.37 32.34

CART-WI 19Merucci, Elise M9 1:01.52

28.74 32.78

OLIV-MI 19Eichaker, Kayla C10 1:02.67

29.14 33.53

B - Final

UWO-WI 19Cunningham, Hannah M11 59.89

28.10 31.79

LFC 18Hansen, Sophie L12 1:02.10

28.80 33.30

LFC 19Morgan, Kylie J13 1:02.68

28.53 34.15

UWO-WI 20Lutz, Jennifer M14 1:02.96

29.62 33.34

CU-WI 20Nelson, Maddie15 1:03.03

29.40 33.63

CART-WI 20Roche, Emma C16 1:03.10

29.22 33.88

SNC-WI 18Thompson, Sophia E17 1:03.12

29.22 33.90

CART-WI 18Casanovas, Catie M18 1:03.44

29.51 33.93

IWU-IL 21Meyers, Annie C19 1:04.12

30.29 33.83

CU-WI 18Heiman, Ellie20 1:04.58

29.68 34.90

C - Final

LFC 22Stinson, Hannah M21 1:02.87

29.27 33.60

CART-WI 19Bertaud, Izzy M22 1:03.99

29.48 34.51

LFC 19Pope, Ashlyn B23 1:04.96

29.60 35.36

ALMA-MI 20Karakuc, Alex24 1:06.61

30.10 36.51

CART-WI 18Rynders, Ali A25 1:07.46

31.68 35.78

IWU-IL 19Kurek, Donna J26 1:07.90

31.73 36.17

ALMA-MI 19Kayden, Emily L27 1:07.92

30.95 36.97

OLIV-MI 20Smith, Ally28 1:08.88

32.48 36.40

ALMA-MI 18Nykanen, Danielle O29 1:09.43

32.04 37.39

SNC-WI 19Koch, Rachel M30 1:12.19

33.14 39.05

 
#17  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UWO-WI 18Miller, Jack1 4:45.28

25.39 28.16 29.5929.21

29.76 29.20 28.94 29.12

28.15 27.76

LFC 20Pittman, Alec J2 4:45.82

25.88 28.06 28.9328.59

29.28 29.35 29.38 29.62

29.14 27.59

IWU-IL 19McCauley, Mason D3 4:48.70

25.90 28.81 29.9829.97

29.76 28.45 29.32 29.45

29.28 27.78

LFC 21Rowland, Max J4 4:49.05

25.69 28.21 29.2528.95

29.70 29.48 29.47 29.53

30.12 28.65

LFC 19Helms, Aaron D5 4:49.78

26.12 29.35 29.5129.49

29.85 30.08 29.95 29.44

28.76 27.23

ALMA-MI 18Sutton, Nate D6 4:50.09

26.03 28.92 29.6429.25

30.06 29.96 29.90 29.90

29.23 27.20

OLIV-MI 21Wood, Eric7 4:51.52

25.65 27.94 29.5228.76

29.88 29.96 30.15 30.31

30.29 29.06

OLIV-MI 19Erickson, Cade L8 4:54.55

26.69 28.86 29.6629.37

29.88 29.62 30.05 30.28

30.30 29.84

IWU-IL 21Garcia, Will M9 4:58.57

26.88 29.69 30.3630.29

30.70 31.04 30.53 29.74

30.07 29.27

CART-WI 18Darlinger, Jake C10 5:00.77

26.28 28.83 29.9629.83

30.64 30.97 31.29 31.25

31.13 30.59

B - Final

UWO-WI 20Lieder, Jarrett C11 4:49.62

25.97 28.08 29.0729.01

28.97 29.27 29.89 30.59

30.18 28.59

CART-WI 18Racanelli, Jack M12 4:58.35

27.00 28.76 30.1129.43

30.00 30.55 30.66 31.22

31.00 29.62

UWO-WI 20Jernberg, Alex R13 4:59.20

25.56 28.17 30.3629.24

30.98 31.20 31.44 31.27

30.84 30.14

LFC 18Curtis, Jack C14 5:00.67

26.26 28.81 30.5129.89

30.87 31.17 30.82 30.99

30.81 30.54

CART-WI 20Waitley, David D15 5:03.16

27.30 29.81 30.7030.54

31.13 31.05 31.35 30.72

30.28 30.28

IWU-IL 18Cherwin, Dillon J16 5:06.07

27.20 29.66 30.4429.94

30.92 31.55 31.79 31.62

31.63 31.32

SNC-WI 18Riley, Killian P17 5:07.62

25.17 28.20 32.1330.43

34.01 30.49 33.72 34.23

32.68 26.56

SNC-WI 19Scribano, Ray18 5:14.03

26.04 28.48 32.3530.36

33.08 32.92 32.95 32.99

31.95 32.91

IWU-IL 19Rapala, Jackson R19 5:16.95

27.89 31.11 32.1931.75

32.60 32.12 32.34 33.12

32.33 31.50

UWO-WI 19Else, Cody L20 5:21.22

27.90 31.30 32.8032.33

32.76 33.20 33.00 33.32

33.17 31.44

C - Final

LFC 19Thompson, Jack L21 5:10.54

27.79 31.02 31.0831.38

31.77 32.46 32.46 32.15

31.61 28.82

IWU-IL 18Garcia, Jake H22 5:13.12

28.05 31.20 32.2532.25

32.13 32.23 32.01 31.71

31.01 30.28
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Carthage Classic 2019 - 12/5/2019 to 12/7/2019

Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 Finals
C - Final ...   (#17  Men 500 Yard Free)

CART-WI 18Bury, Spencer C23 5:17.97

28.41 31.13 31.9331.85

32.28 32.11 32.59 32.71

32.47 32.49

OLIV-MI 18Brown, Parker24 5:20.53

28.31 31.94 32.1632.74

32.54 33.44 33.32 32.27

32.48 31.33

OLIV-MI 21Epplett, Kolton G25 5:20.68

28.72 31.37 32.7532.28

33.94 32.66 32.64 33.24

32.78 30.30

CART-WI 19Roush, Spencer M26 5:23.23

29.45 31.08 33.5232.57

33.88 33.41 32.51 32.36

32.76 31.69

ALMA-MI 18Heintzleman, Cameron27 5:23.73

28.32 31.31 33.0332.79

33.51 33.47 33.36 33.17

32.96 31.81

CU-WI 22Hinson, Jerry28 5:27.93

29.45 31.81 33.3032.42

33.50 34.20 33.60 34.08

33.36 32.21

CART-WI 18Rummelhart, Justin A29 5:32.24

29.97 32.72 33.5433.10

33.62 34.61 33.84 34.11

33.69 33.04

SNC-WI 19McGrath, Peadar J30 5:46.22

29.65 33.79 35.1334.82

35.22 35.46 35.86 35.76

35.91 34.62

 
#18  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 19Bloode, Jordyn E1 5:15.04

28.98 31.23 32.1131.46

31.90 32.02 31.98 31.95

32.25 31.16

UWO-WI 19Marowsky, Mariah K2 5:18.58

28.81 31.08 32.0031.66

32.26 32.55 32.41 32.91

33.11 31.79

IWU-IL 19Smith, Amanda M3 5:22.73

29.86 31.91 32.2132.24

32.64 32.81 32.71 32.90

32.84 32.61

CART-WI 21Koterba, Meghan B4 5:30.88

29.42 32.19 33.2232.93

34.03 34.16 34.16 33.98

34.48 32.31

IWU-IL 20Ebert, Laurin T5 5:31.82

30.99 33.22 33.5333.82

33.51 33.98 33.57 33.46

33.53 32.21

LFC 21Mitchell, Kelsey L6 5:33.62

30.38 32.61 33.0633.30

34.35 33.98 34.06 34.35

34.57 32.96

CART-WI 19Orgill, Maddie A7 5:34.00

30.04 32.37 33.7933.45

34.17 34.08 34.29 34.07

34.18 33.56

SNC-WI 18Norton, Natalie B8 5:34.97

29.68 32.68 34.3433.75

33.76 34.61 34.43 34.45

34.26 33.01

CART-WI 20Flott, Sophie M9 5:36.62

30.84 33.19 34.8433.96

34.95 34.20 34.75 33.88

34.11 31.90

IWU-IL 18Connors, Cece M10 5:36.68

31.57 33.98 33.7934.14

34.46 34.09 34.39 34.21

34.13 31.92

B - Final

CU-WI 20Klaeser, Amanda11 5:30.28

29.77 32.42 33.7233.45

34.04 33.84 34.05 33.90

33.50 31.59

ALMA-MI 21Louis-Ferdinand, Sydney M12 5:32.14

32.23 32.93 33.1333.26

33.37 33.76 33.51 33.41

33.58 32.96

UWO-WI 20Shorten, Tessa M13 5:36.81

29.73 32.76 34.4534.06

34.48 34.59 34.65 34.35

34.63 33.11

LFC 21Karagianis, Ani S14 5:40.08

30.46 33.30 35.0834.41

34.90 35.10 34.94 34.67

33.63 33.59

SNC-WI 19Wilcox, Amelia15 5:40.38

31.14 34.13 34.0033.65

34.66 34.98 34.75 35.30

34.69 33.08

CU-WI 19Fanshaw, Grace16 5:40.54

30.67 33.02 34.1033.63

34.30 35.23 35.60 35.84

35.28 32.87

CART-WI 19Franz, Anna E17 5:43.95

30.57 33.51 34.6834.13

34.87 34.94 35.19 35.59

35.60 34.87

UWO-WI 18Betththauser, Paige18 5:46.47

29.84 33.48 34.6034.71

35.07 35.68 36.28 35.90

36.41 34.50

CART-WI 18Mathieu, Julia L19 5:48.36

30.69 34.32 35.4635.28

35.60 35.61 35.35 35.33

35.60 35.12

IWU-IL 18Stroh, Emma T20 5:48.65

31.57 34.47 35.3835.28

35.79 35.62 35.67 35.66

35.61 33.60

C - Final

UWO-WI 20Gray, Lexi N21 5:46.00

29.91 33.59 34.8334.81

35.61 35.84 35.94 35.61

35.46 34.40

CU-WI 21Martini, Danielle J22 5:48.46

31.75 34.24 35.2534.87

35.70 35.47 35.84 35.85

35.49 34.00

OLIV-MI 21Tomalka, Amelia R23 5:49.44

32.18 34.98 35.4535.36

36.04 35.69 35.43 35.37

35.27 33.67

CU-WI 20Janz, Sara24 5:51.66

31.13 35.47 36.1935.97

36.34 36.11 36.29 35.33

35.12 33.71

CART-WI 19McLaughlin, Sarah M25 5:52.97

32.05 35.15 35.8635.30

35.37 36.35 36.13 36.01

35.67 35.08

UWO-WI 21Claypool, Cortney K26 5:55.58

31.60 35.16 36.6635.90

36.08 35.32 36.39 36.59

36.51 35.37

UWO-WI 21Beseler, Brianna R27 5:56.06

30.98 33.55 35.9934.89

36.44 36.81 37.02 37.40

37.40 35.58

ALMA-MI 19Collins, Michaela28 5:58.70

32.44 35.90 36.6936.54

37.18 36.81 35.95 36.79

36.01 34.39

CART-WI 21Hester, Annie E29 5:58.78

32.76 35.61 36.6636.76

37.15 36.49 36.62 36.25

35.98 34.50

IWU-IL 19Keebler, Anna M30 6:01.81

32.60 35.89 37.5536.27

37.01 36.95 37.19 36.99

36.35 35.01

 
#19  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 20Wilson, Ross B1 54.62

25.44 29.18

OLIV-MI 19Timmerman, Takato2 54.89

26.28 28.61

CART-WI 19Janovsky, Matt D3 57.25

26.39 30.86

CART-WI 18Simic, Matija4 57.39

26.43 30.96
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Results - Carthage Classic Day 2 Finals
A - Final ...   (#19  Men 100 Yard IM)

CART-WI 19Shuldes, Garrett M5 58.68

27.12 31.56

CART-WI 19Poynton, Jack E6 58.72

27.46 31.26

SNC-WI 19Green, Jeffrey D7 59.57

27.75 31.82

CART-WI 18Rognrud, Lucas J8 59.93

26.58 33.35

CU-WI 21Beckman, Michael J9 1:00.37

27.09 33.28

SNC-WI 18Martin, Sam T10 1:02.50

29.43 33.07

B - Final

CU-WI 19Braxton, Kentarrius11 1:01.48

28.62 32.86

ALMA-MI 18Thomas, Eli R12 1:02.57

28.59 33.98

 
#20  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CART-WI 19Macho, Kinzee M1 1:01.71

28.10 33.61

CU-WI 20Coons, Lindsey2 1:02.02

28.23 33.79

CU-WI 20Andrews, Jordan3 1:03.14

27.78 35.36

CART-WI 20Marsh, Allison E4 1:05.48

30.77 34.71

CART-WI 21Taylor, Shae L5 1:05.72

30.23 35.49

ALMA-MI 19Gaines, Sarah6 1:05.87

31.05 34.82

CART-WI 19Gargano-Price, Mary7 1:06.26

31.31 34.95

CU-WI 20Paschke, Erin8 1:06.92

29.28 37.64

CART-WI 20Rogney, Sophia M9 1:08.27

32.62 35.65

CART-WI 19Schwarz, Alyssa N10 1:08.44

31.07 37.37

B - Final

SNC-WI 19Biundo, Kristina N11 1:05.67

30.16 35.51

CART-WI 21Gelberg, Natalie R12 1:09.79

32.33 37.46

SNC-WI 19Kubowski, Jennifer13 1:10.54

31.07 39.47

SNC-WI 20Karner, Nya L14 1:14.11

33.53 40.58

OLIV-MI 18LaFoe, Sarah15 1:15.05

36.71 38.34

OLIV-MI 22Hansel, Katie16 1:20.66

33.21 47.45

 
#21  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 1:23.52

Mages, Mitch B 20 Nevins, Nick J 20

Moskus, Adam J 19 Seroni, Nick M 20

21.03 20.58 21.2120.70

BCART-WI2 1:26.81

Steinke, Mitchel J 21 Hare, Ethan D 21

Shuldes, Garrett M 19 Compton, Zack N 21

21.76 21.34 21.9421.77

ALFC3 1:27.11

Carter-Buckman, Marcus 21 Ulm, Nathan S 20

Witte, Graeme 20 Rowland, Max J 21

21.94 21.71 21.7621.70

ASNC-WI4 1:27.59

King, Wayne D 18 Trotter, Matt E 18

Green, Jeffrey D 19 Cervantez, Alex J 19

21.30 21.47 22.1622.66

AUWO-WI5 1:28.16

Miller, Jack 18 Vandenberg, Josiah E 20

Gerondale, Michael J 23 Lieder, Jarrett C 20

22.13 22.78 21.3721.88

BLFC6 1:32.85

Reed, Alex M 19 Fugiel, Justin R 18

Thorsen, Zeb A 21 Curtis, Jack C 18

23.00 22.68 23.5923.58

AIWU-IL7 1:32.99

Garcia, Will M 21 Pinto, Shannon R 18

McCauley, Mason D 19 Garcia, Jake H 18

23.02 23.44 23.4123.12

AALMA-MI8 1:33.31

Hill, Sawyer A 18 Mushinski, Josh M 18

Malhoit, Cole H 22 Sutton, Nate D 18

23.57 23.33 22.9423.47

AOLIV-MI9 1:33.43

Moore, Carter 18 Decker, Thomas 22

Smith, Chris 19 Erickson, Cade L 19

23.44 23.62 22.8323.54

BSNC-WI10 1:37.08

Grodecki, Scott B 19 Scribano, Ray 19

Martin, Sam T 18 Garza Laurin, Dallas J 19

22.75 24.28 25.6024.45

BOLIV-MI11 1:40.71

O'Leary, Sebastian 18 Gault, Patrick J 21

Miner, Dalton 21 Epplett, Kolton G 21

24.95 25.77 24.2925.70

BALMA-MI12 1:41.56

Wilburn, Nathan 21 Smith, Andrew D 18

Carey, Max 20 Heintzleman, Cameron 18

24.88 24.51 25.4526.72

BUWO-WI13 1:43.20

Bain, David J 21 Falk, Jarod 19

Baas, Zack 21 Holst, Matt D 20

24.29 29.33 25.6523.93

ACU-WI14 1:47.66

Paredes, Marcelo 20 Braxton, Kentarrius 19

Mirza, Zach 19 Fabian, Chris 18

31.36 24.54 28.6123.15

CCART-WI--- X1:26.44

Wilson, Ross B 20 Darlinger, Jake C 18

Burton, Wilson P 21 Hawkins, Cooper J 21

21.85 21.72 21.8121.06

DCART-WI--- X1:32.56

Janovsky, Matt D 19 Poynton, Jack E 19

Roush, Spencer M 19 Makenas, Alec J 20

23.04 22.77 22.8923.86

ECART-WI--- X1:34.14

Rognrud, Lucas J 18 Simic, Matija 18

Hart, Ryan M 18 Gaudio, Thomas L 22

23.65 23.13 24.5222.84

CLFC--- X1:37.62

Sawyer, Jackson L 19 Myers, CJ J 19

Thompson, Jack L 19 Dwyer, Stephen D 21

24.10 24.09 24.3525.08

 
#22  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACART-WI1 1:37.05

Rutkowski, Becca 21 McGuire, Gianna 21

Wright, Emily L 21 Jones, Deann M 21

24.30 24.38 23.7124.66

ALFC2 1:39.54

Guo, Susan 21 Morgan, Kylie J 19

Anderson, Violet M 18 Mullen, Kerry L 19

24.91 25.48 24.6424.51

AIWU-IL3 1:40.57

Wong, Megan N 19 Saucedo, Lucy E 20

Bollinger, Maddie R 22 Gilbert, Ellen A 20

25.82 24.50 24.5925.66

BLFC4 1:43.16

Pope, Ashlyn B 19 Rajesh, Jhanati 19

Burchart, Sarah B 19 Stinson, Hannah M 22

25.93 26.51 25.6225.10

ACU-WI5 1:43.36

Andrews, Jordan 20 Lee, Anina 18

Heiman, Ellie 18 Wong, Emily 19

25.62 25.92 25.8325.99

BCART-WI6 1:43.51

Kaplan, Jordyn A 18 Koterba, Meghan B 21

Rogney, Sophia M 20 Bertaud, Izzy M 19

25.89 25.75 25.6626.21

ASNC-WI7 1:43.84

Wilcox, Amelia 19 Koch, Rachel M 19

Holmstrom, Katelyn 19 Santas, Clare P 19

26.27 26.30 25.6825.59

AALMA-MI8 1:44.40

Brown, Alli A 20 Diener, Emily E 18

Thompson, Paige 19 Ostrowski, Jennifer 19

26.01 26.46 26.0025.93

AUWO-WI9 1:44.72

Cunningham, Hannah M 19 Birriel, Becca N 20

Shorten, Tessa M 20 Jaworski, Rachel E 19

25.59 26.28 26.1026.75

AOLIV-MI10 1:46.05

Kunz, Kea 19 Smith, Ally 20

Tomalka, Amelia R 21 Eichaker, Kayla C 19

26.95 26.99 24.7627.35
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(#22  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCU-WI11 1:46.87

Loy, Kara 18 Nelson, Maddie 20

Janz, Sara 20 Paschke, Erin 20

26.67 26.93 26.3526.92

BALMA-MI12 1:47.52

Dilts, Allie 19 Wronski, Sarah M 18

Stambaugh, Raegan 18 Gaines, Sarah 19

28.27 26.35 26.2826.62

BSNC-WI13 1:47.91

Thompson, Sophia E 18 Karner, Nya L 20

McLeod, Ally J 19 Kubowski, Jennifer 19

26.48 27.65 26.8526.93

BIWU-IL14 1:48.31

Smith, Amanda M 19 Connors, Cece M 18

Meyers, Annie C 21 Kurek, Donna J 19

27.00 26.44 27.1027.77

BUWO-WI15 1:51.58

Lutz, Jennifer M 20 Betththauser, Paige 18

Hassel, Alyssa 19 Gray, Lexi N 20

26.82 28.62 28.1527.99

BOLIV-MI16 1:56.47

LaFoe, Sarah 18 Hansel, Katie 22

Perry, Chelsea 18 Wheeler, Karley 18

29.84 26.68 30.6329.32

CCART-WI--- X1:45.82

Roche, Emma C 20 Marsh, Allison E 20

Gargano-Price, Mary 19 Casanovas, Catie M 18

26.58 26.09 26.7826.37

CLFC--- X1:46.03

Hansen, Sophie L 18 Mitchell, Kelsey L 21

Ordaz, Vanessa J 18 Karagianis, Ani S 21

26.21 26.02 27.3026.50

CALMA-MI--- X1:50.36

Nykanen, Danielle O 18 Karakuc, Alex 20

Christnagel, Kathleen Westra, Haven 20

29.19 26.78 28.0126.38

DCART-WI--- X1:50.80

Schwarz, Alyssa N 19 Franz, Anna E 19

Flott, Sophie M 20 Orgill, Maddie A 19

27.46 28.26 27.4127.67

ECART-WI--- X1:52.97

Cain, Erin M 19 Worsham, Katherine O 19

McLaughlin, Sarah M 19 Aldrich, Mackenzie A 18

27.53 27.50 27.7930.15

CIWU-IL--- X1:53.27

Keebler, Anna M 19 Murphy, Shannon C 19

Ebert, Laurin T 20 Stroh, Emma T 18

29.15 27.87 28.6527.60

DALMA-MI--- X1:56.74

Moe, Sydney 19 Collins, Michaela 19

Kayden, Emily L 19 Flatoff, Libby

29.36 27.40 30.9529.03

CCU-WI--- XDQ

Kriegler, Allie 20 Faia, Elena 18

Bugajny, Olivia 18 DeVries, Anna 18

29.72 29.48 27.4229.45
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Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Carthage College 1,816Carthage College

 2 Illinois Wesleyan University 981Illinois Wesleyan University

 3 Lake Forest College 882Lake Forest College

 4 University Wisconsin Oshkosh 865. 50University Wisconsin Oshkosh

 5 Carroll University 847Carroll University

 6 Saint Norbert College 603. 50Saint Norbert College

 7 Alma College 530Alma College

 8 Olivet College 289Olivet College
 6,814.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Carthage College 1,755Carthage College

 2 Lake Forest College 1,106Lake Forest College

 3 Olivet College 927Olivet College

 4 University Wisconsin Oshkosh 728University Wisconsin Oshkosh

 5 Saint Norbert College 695Saint Norbert College

 6 Illinois Wesleyan University 482Illinois Wesleyan University

 7 Alma College 481Alma College

 8 Carroll University 222Carroll University
 6,396.00Total


